Sense Pro 600x600

Sense Pro 600x600 Sort 3000K Ra>80

El-nummer:
EAN:

SG artikkelnr:
Erstatter:

Lysteknikk

Type lyskilde:
Fargetemperatur:
Fargegjengivelse (Ra/CRI):
MacAdams faktor:
Levetid:

Levetid:

Lysstraling:

Optikk:

Lysspredning:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:

Energi og godkjenning

Inneholder lyskilde med energiklasse:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:

Farge:

Avskjermingens materiale:

Montering/Tilkobling
Modul:
Tilkobling:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

3333533

7021982126789

212678
212226

&K Ce[D oo 0
LED

3000K

Ra>80

SDCM: 3

L80/B20>100.000

L90>50.000

Direkte

Opalprismatisk

110°

Klasse Il

Aluminium
Sort
Akryl (PMMA)

Synlig T-skinne, T/L 15/24mm
Quick connector

597

597

1N
3.05/2.55

628 x 630 x 33

cd/kim

€0/C180
c90/C270

n=100 %

7021982126789
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